
Volunteer Opportunities Sponsored by LRMS PTSA 
 

 
 

Please check the boxes next to the areas that you may be interested in volunteering and 

provide your contact information below.  The committee chairs will contact you with more 

information and details closer to the event dates.  Thank you for your support! 
 

Name: ____________________________________     Phone: ____________ Email:  ______________________ 

 

 

Spirit Wear Sales:  Volunteers are needed to help sell spirit wear during daytime lunches & some evening 

events.  (Katherine Spinak: kathspinak@gmail.com or Stephanie Bartsch: sbartsch@nc.rr.com  ) 
 

Early Release Teacher Lunches:  The hospitality committee needs volunteers to donate bottled water, 

fruit/veggie trays, desserts on 9/9, 9/30, 10/21, 12/2, 1/20, 2/10 early release days.   Donated items can be dropped 

off at the school in the office or carpool line.  (Michelle Dacanay: michelledacanay@hotmail.com ) 
 

School Fundraiser:  The PTSA sponsors a primary fundraiser (Cherrydale) to aid in school improvements.  

Help is needed to collect & distribute orders the week of 9/19 and 10/25.  (Amy Sharp: Amy_k_sharp@msn.com ) 

 

6th Grade Social:  The PTSA sponsors a 6th Grade Social.  Volunteers needed to help plan, chaperone and serve 

food.  The event is planned for 10/7 from 1:30-2:50pm.  (Laura Smith: ljksmith@yahoo.com or Christine Lakkas 

cmlakkas@bellsouth.net ) 

 

Fall Dance:  This dance is for 6-8 graders.  Volunteers needed to help plan, chaperone and serve food.  The event 

will be held 10/21 from 7-9pm. (Laura Smith: ljksmith@yahoo.com or Christine Lakkas: cmlakkas@bellsouth.net ) 

 

Staff Appreciation:  The hospitality committee needs volunteers to help show appreciation to the staff 

members.  There are various appreciation days throughout the school year.  Examples: Bus Driver’s week, Early 

Release Lunches, Mailbox Treats, Administration week, etc.  (Kim Krause: kimnormankrause@gmail.com ) 

 

Book Fair:  The book fair will held November 7 - 15.  Volunteers will be asked to come in during different shifts 

to work the fair.  Responsibilities might include setting up the fair, checking out students who purchase books, and 

helping with book selection.  (Lisa Nelson: lnelson4@wcpss.net ) 

 

Honor Roll:  Volunteers are needed each quarter to help donate & serve snacks to students who have made the 

honor roll.   (Fareena Mehdi: fareena.mehdi@gmail.com  or Leslie Manning: lesliemanning21@gmail.com ) 

 

Community Outreach:  The PTA, in conjunction with school sponsors, assists with Outreach projects such as 

collections for those in need.  Responsibilities vary depending on the project or event.  Examples: canned food drive, 

The Giving Tree holiday project, etc.  (Heather West: swest17@nc.rr.com or Shelly Blake: 

sblake@blakelawoffice.com ) 

 

Mindset Breakfast:  Volunteers are needed to help serve food during the Mindset breakfast. (Holly 

Cruikshank: hollyw@1214@yahoo.com ) 
 

8th Grade Activities:  Fun events will be planned for the 8th graders.  Help is needed serving food and planning 

fun activities.  (Amy Sharp: amy_k_sharp@msn.com or Tracy Farabaugh: tracyfarabaugh@yahoo.com ) 
 

Media Center: To volunteer in the media center, please email Lisa Nelson at lnelson4@wcpss.net . 

 
 

Any Questions?  Please contact Sarah Phillips at ToddandSarah@msn.com  

 

Teachers:  Please return forms to the PTA mailbox by Friday, September 9th. 
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